            MCS1040 Series – SMD MOLDED HIGH CURRENT POWER INDUCTORS
(SHIELDED)
Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
P/N L
(uH) Tol. Mark Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR Typ.
(mΩ)
DCR Max.
(mΩ)
I sat. Typ.
(A)
I rated Typ.
(A)
MCS1040-R36MN1 0.36 M R36 100 1.10 1.20 40.0 34.0
MCS1040-R47MN1 0.47 M R47 100 1.30 1.55 35.0 25.0
MCS1040-R56MN1 0.56 M R56 100 1.60 1.80 32.0 25.0
MCS1040-R68MN1 0.68 M R68 100 2.40 2.70 30.0 22.0
MCS1040-R88MN1 0.88 M R88 100 2.70 3.00 30.0 20.0
MCS1040-1R0MN1 1.00 M 1R0 100 3.00 3.30 28.0 18.0
MCS1040-1R5MN1 1.50 M 1R5 100 3.80 4.20 21.0 16.0
B. Dimensions: mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g h
MCS1040 10
(0.394)